PEOTONE
CUSD 207U

EARLY RELEASE SCHEDULE & BEGINNING OF THE YEAR EVENTS

2025-2026

**GRADUATION DATES ARE SET IN THE SPRING OF 2026**

HOOL IMPROVEMENT DAY (SIP) DISMISSAL TIME
PEOTONE ELEMENTARY 11:50 a.m.
PEOTONE INTERMEDIATE CENTER 11:00 a.m.
PEOTONE JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 12:00 p.m.
PEOTONE HIGH SCHOOL 11:50 a.m.
COMMON PLAN DAY DISMISSAL TIMES
PEOTONE ELEMENTARY 1:30 p.m.
PEOTONE INTERMEDIATE CENTER 12:45 p.m.
PEOTONE JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 1:40 p.m.
PEOTONE HIGH SCHOOL 1:25 p.m.

TEACHER INSTITUTE DAYS (N HOOL
Monday, August 18, 2025

Tuesday, August 19, 2025

Wednesday, August 20, 2025

Monday, January 5, 2026

ORIENTATION/OPEN HOUSE SCHEDULES

nnor Shaw Center- Preschool M
Thursday August 21, 2025
Friday, August 22, 2025

P ne Elemen h
Thursday August 21, 2025
Friday, August 22, 2025

| — Kinder nM

Wednesday, August 20, 2025

SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT { EARLY DISMISSAL DAYS

Friday, September 12, 2025

Friday, October 17, 2025 (End of 1* Quarter)

Friday, March G, 2026

Friday, May 1, 2026

Wednesday, June 3, 2026 (End of 4th Quarter/Last Day of School)

COMMON PLAN { EARLY DISMISSAL DAYS
Thursday, August 21, 2025

Friday, October 10, 2025 (Homecoming)
Wednesday, October 29, 2025

Friday, December 19 2025 (End of 2™ Quarter)
Friday, March 13, 2026 (End of 3™ Quarter)

r BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

8:30 a.m. - 1:15 p.m.
8:30 a.m. - 1:15 p.m.

r BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

8:30 a.m. - 1:15 p.m.
8:30 a.m. - 1:15 p.m

2:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

Peotone Intermediate Center- 4th Grade Orientation Night and Supply Drop Off
Tuesday, August 19. 2025 (This event is geared toward parents, but students are welcome to come)

5:00 p.m -6:30 p.m.

Peotone Intermediate Center- 5th Grade Open House
Tuesday, August 26, 2025

Peotone Junior High School
6", 7", and 8" Grade Supply Night — Thursday, August 14, 2025

6", 7™ and 8" Grade Open House — Tuesday, August 26, 2025

P ne High School: f Con nH

Code of Conduct Meeting (Athletes) — Monday, August 11, 2025
Freshman Orientation — Friday, August 15, 2025

PHS Open House - Thursday, August 28, 2025

5:00 p.m. —6:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m. —7:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m. —8:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.
5:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.

05.27.2025



